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QUESTION 1

The enable secret command is used to secure access to which CLI mode? 

A. global configuration mode 

B. privileged EXEC mode 

C. user EXEC mode 

D. auxiliary setup mode 

Correct Answer: B 

 

QUESTION 2

Which of the following command display the saved configuration file? 

A. show configuration 

B. show file system 

C. show running-config 

D. start config 

Correct Answer: A 

 

QUESTION 3

Which two statements about fiber cable are true? (Choose two) 

A. Single-mode fiber supports SC and LC connectors only. 

B. Multimode cable supports speeds between 100 Mbps and 9.92 Gbps. 

C. Single-mode cable is most appropriate for installations longer than 10 km. 

D. Fiber cable is relatively inexpensive and supports a higher data rate than coaxial cable. 

E. Mulitimode cable supports speeds between 100 Mbps and 100 Gpbs. 

Correct Answer: DE 

 

QUESTION 4

Refer to the exhibit. 

Latest 640-692 Dumps | 640-692 Practice Test | 640-692 Study Guide                                2 / 4

https://www.pass4itsure.com/640-692.html
https://www.pass4itsure.com/640-692.html
https://www.pass4itsure.com/640-692.html


https://www.pass4itsure.com/640-692.html
2022 Latest pass4itsure 640-692 PDF and VCE dumps Download

Which type of cable us used on the ATM card? 

A. Fiber-optic BNC 

B. Coaxial 

C. Serial 

D. Crossover 

Correct Answer: B 

 

QUESTION 5

Which three of the following statements are true about a router? (Choose three) 

A. It forwards broadcast frames. 

B. It interconnects multiple networks together. 

C. It chooses the best route for your data to travel. 

D. It manages and analyzes a company\\'s database. 

E. It divides a network into separate broadcast domains. 

Correct Answer: BCE 
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